as Qualified Investors are required to saƟsfy a specific minimum knowledge of investments. This knowledge is assessed 
via an onboarding quesƟonnaire answered in detail by each investor. 
The minimum investment for investors residing in one of the countries that are party to the Schengen Agreement is set at 
€25,000 (twenty-five thousand euros). 
For all other investors, the minimum investment is set at €50,000 (fiŌy thousand euros). 

Non-Qualified Investors: 
In contrast to Qualified Investors, Non-Qualified Investors do not meet the minimum knowledge of investments 
investment. The Fund has the discreƟon to reject NON-Qualified Investors.